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11th Annual Bob Bucci Memorial Tournament

Tournament Roster

Event ¥ Squad ¥ Ave Name
11th Ann Bob Bucci Ser-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Applewhite, Jonathan
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Auriemma, James
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Bennett, Jason
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Biehn, Vincent
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Campbell, K C
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Cantalupo, Nino
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Coppola, Matthew
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Cunningham III, William
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 DeSantis, Tyler
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Diaz, Jake
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Dominguez, Joseph
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Dorner, Zachary
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Estrin, Joshua
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Jinks, Matthew
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Kiessling, Devon
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Kline, Andrew
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Kline, Donaven
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Kohl, Dawson
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Konrad, Jack
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Lamoreaux , Joshua
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Leventhal, Jeremy
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Maillard, Nick
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Malesich, Anthony
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Martins, Michael
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 McCourt, Robert
11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Miller, Nicholas
11th Ann Bob Bucci Ser-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Montalvo, Ryan

11th Ann Bob Bucci Scr-B - 03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230 Nieves, Damian
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11th Annual Bob Bucci Memorial Tournament
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131
134
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116
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173
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Orleno, Jonathan
Riccardella, Anthony
Robertson, Daniel
Ruck, Joshua
Sanfilippo, Tommy
Serignese, Frank
Strothers, Kai
Warren, Azante
Weilamann, Brady
Carter, Annabelle
Granata, Amanda
Kohl, Addison
Mester, Brianna
Munsey, Gabriella
Sardis, Alexandra
Siminitus, Mia
Thompson, Maggie
Cedeno, Mark
Estrin, Zachary
Gove, lan

Randisi, Alyssa
Randisi, Nolan
Williams, Shonta
Zeiger, Robert
Asay, Patrick
Blaskopf, Ben
Carman, Matthew
Curtiss, Sebastian
Delahanty, Lucus
Ferry, Gavin

Fogarty, Michael
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175

135

159

170

135

165

148

153

161

105

167

145

180
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160

94

184
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195

162

164

177

178

172
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181

183
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167

180

Haberkern, Ryan
Hamilton-Norman, Alexis
Hartmann, David
Jaquish, Marvin
Jenkins, Kristopher
Kessler, Lauren
Kessler, Rachel
Kraemer, Hailey
Lamoreaux, Joseph
Lee, Tommy
Leventhal, Benjamin
Liu, Chloe
Neubauer, Jacob
Phillips, Garrett
Reid, Joey

Stapleton, Colleen
Taggart, Colin
Toohey, Christian
Bassett, Johnny
Cerbo, Anthony
Curtiss, Amanda
Delong, Declan
Delutis, Jacob
DiAmbrosio, Amanda
Feeney, Liam

Fudge, James
Germadnig, Kayleigh
Hierl, Ryan

Hirsh, Brandon

Jenkins, Kennedy
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804330
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11th Annual Bob Bucci Memorial Tournament

11th Ann Bob Bucci U18
11th Ann Bob Bucci U18
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U18 Optional Junior Gold
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03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 170
03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 165
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03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230
03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 196
03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 167
03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 180
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03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230

03-19 Sun 12:00 PM 230

Kraemer, Grace
Laverdi, Anthony
Lewis, Madison
Milczarski, Caitlyn
Newton, Andrew
Wong, Ethan
Asay, Patrick
Delong, Declan
Dorner, Zachary
Feeney, Liam
Hirsh, Brandon
Jenkins, Kennedy
McCourt, Robert
Miller, Nicholas
Munsey, Gabriella
Orleno, Jonathan

Riccardella, Anthony
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804350
809454
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812031
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811229
811230
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811231
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